
ONSHORE
INTERNATIONAL
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September to December 2021



BSB42315 
Cert. IV in 

Environmental 
Management and 

Sustainability
$4000 tuition fee

$420 non tuition fee

MSS50118 
Diploma

of Sustainable 
Operations

$9500 tuition fee

$170 non tuition fee

10750NAT 
Certificate III in 
Marine Habitat 

Conservation and
 Restoration

$8700 tuition fee

$620 non tuition fee

MSS50118 
Diploma

of Sustainable 
Operations

$9500 tuition fee

$170 non tuition fee 

34 weeks 62 weeks

56 weeks 62 weeks

SPECIAL PRICE
$14,090 

(all fees included)

DEPOSIT $1750
5 x $684
12 x $743

SPECIAL PRICE
$18,990 

(all fees included)

DEPOSIT $1750
12 x $693.4
12 x $743

118 weeks total
(including holidays)

96 weeks total
(including holidays)

Non tuition fee Marine:
*$620 = $200 Marine Tool Kit + 
$250 Enrolments + $100 VET Material + 
$70 payment plan

Faculty of Marine, Environmental & Sustainability

Campus Duration
SPECIAL

PRICE
Tuition fee

Non
Tuition fee Total Deposit Instalments

10750NAT Certificate III in Marine 
Habitat Conservation and Restoration

BSB42315 Cert. IV in Environmental 
Management and Sustainability 

MSS50118 Diploma of Sustainable Operations 

56

34

62

GC

GC | BB

GC | BB

$8700

$4000

$9500

$620

$420

$420

$9320

$4420

$9920

$1000

$1000

$1000

12 x $693.4

5 x $684

12 x $743.5

Faculty of Hospitality

Campus Duration
SPECIAL

PRICE
Tuition fee

Non
Tuition fee Total Deposit Instalments

SIT50416 Diploma of Hospitality Management
SIT60316 Adv. Dip. of Hospitality Management 71GC | BB $8000 $420 $8420 $1000 12 x $618.5

PACKAGES 

www.envirotech.edu.au I

COURSES

Non tuition fee Marine = $620 ($200 Marine Tool Kit + $250 Enrolments + $100 VET Material + $70 payment plan)



Administration 
and Services fees

$250
$100
$70
$990
$200

Enrolment Fee (once per course package)
VET Materials (VET ICT courses)
Payment Plan (per course)
Cookery Chef Tool Kit
Marine Tool Kit

English Language Literacy
Proof of minimum English level testing score suited to the correct level of study.
Envirotech English placement test is available for applicants from countries of low migration risk. Students with a
lower level of English proficiency will be offered to enrol into our ELICOS course to improve their English level
and develop professional English communications skills.

Laptop Computer
It is a condition of your enrolment that you have a suitable laptop computer to begin your course: a suitable laptop with Microsoft 
2010.

General Entry Requirements 

www.envirotech.edu.au

Contact us!
affiliates@envirotech.edu.au

Agents page:
https://resources.envirotech.edu.au/marketingmaterials

© Copyright 2021 Envirotech Education Pty Ltda
ABN: 83133701578 ACN: 133701578 
RTO ID: 31871 CRICOS ID: 03094J

Terms & Conditions

This promotion is valid for payments received 
from 01/09/2021 to 31/12/2021.

Valid for intakes until June 2022.

Not combined with any other promotion.

Valid for International Students onshore only.

Vocational Placement
 

The Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care includes mandatory work placement of 120 hours.

The Dual Qualification in Hospitality Management includes 1 unit with work placement component with 36 service periods 
(shifts).  Each service period is a minimum of 4 hours.


